
Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste DOJ - 1st Appt

1 FCCBED201700334 SUKHENDU PATRA GEN 05/01/2012

2 FCCBED201700174 ATIBUR RAHAMAN MOLLA OBC-A 13/08/2013

3 FCCBED201700412 ANUP MONDAL SC 14/08/2013

4 FCCBED201700498 TAHARIMA MOLLICK OBC-A 16/11/2013

5 FCCBED201700726 BISHWAJIT NAYEK GEN 18/11/2013

6 FCCBED201700125 RAJESH MANDAL GEN 21/11/2013

7 FCCBED201700685 BIDHAN MANDAL OBC-B 21/11/2013

8 FCCBED201700226 BIDHAN MANDAL OBC-B 21/11/2013

9 FCCBED201700607 DIPANKAR DAS SC 22/11/2013

10 FCCBED201700618 ARPITA SARDAR SC 22/11/2013

11 FCCBED201700142 PRASENJIT SEAL GEN 22/11/2013

12 FCCBED20170097 PRADYUT KUMAR NASKAR SC 23/11/2013

13 FCCBED201700331 KAUSHIK KAYAL SC 25/11/2013

14 FCCBED201700319 ARPITA BAIDYA SC 25/11/2013

15 FCCBED201700655 MALAY MONDAL GEN 25/11/2013

16 FCCBED201700143 ADRISH MUKHERJEE GEN 25/11/2013

17 FCCBED201700664 BIPLAB GAYEN SC 25/11/2013

18 FCCBED201700684 CHANDAN MAHAPATRA GEN 25/11/2013

19 FCCBED201700137 PRIYANKA MANNA GEN 26/11/2013

20 FCCBED201700541 DIPANJAN PAL OBC-B 26/11/2013

21 FCCBED201700352 INDRANI DE NANDI GEN 27/11/2013

22 FCCBED201700538 BIPLAB KARMAKAR GEN 27/11/2013

23 FCCBED20170050 BIDESH RANJAN SARKAR SC 27/11/2013

24 FCCBED20170019 AVIJIT DAS OBC-B 27/11/2013

25 FCCBED201700487 MALABIKA MANDAL GEN 27/11/2013

26 FCCBED20170075 SRIBUS KHANRA GEN 27/11/2013

27 FCCBED201700245 DIPRITEN MONDAL SC 28/11/2013

28 FCCBED201700565 SOMA DAS MONDAL GEN 28/11/2013

29 FCCBED2017008 NABANITA SARKAR OBC-B 28/11/2013

30 FCCBED201700426 MOHIT HOSSAIN LASKAR OBC-A 28/11/2013

31 FCCBED201700450 SREEJITA BHATTACHARYA GEN 28/11/2013

32 FCCBED201700259 PURNENDU GAYEN SC 28/11/2013

33 FCCBED201700776 SHOVON MANNA GEN 28/11/2013

34 FCCBED201700287 TRISHITA HALDER GEN 29/11/2013

35 FCCBED201700194 TUMPA MONDAL SC 29/11/2013

36 FCCBED201700152 JAHIRA KHATUN OBC-A 29/11/2013

37 FCCBED201700513 SUJIT KUMAR MONDAL SC 29/11/2013

38 FCCBED201700747 JULI MIDDEY OBC-A 29/11/2013

39 FCCBED201700468 KOUSTUV KARMAKAR GEN 29/11/2013

40 FCCBED201700256 PRATAP BAYEN GEN 29/11/2013

41 FCCBED201700752 MOUSUMI HALDER SC 30/11/2013

42 FCCBED201700499 KESHABDAS PRADHAN GEN 30/11/2013

43 FCCBED201700441 ALOKA HALDAR SC 02/12/2013

44 FCCBED201700518 PARNA BISWAS GEN 02/12/2013

45 FCCBED201700478 RIMA DEY GEN 02/12/2013

46 FCCBED201700349 MANASI KAYAL GEN 02/12/2013

47 FCCBED201700753 BAPPA MULLICK GEN 02/12/2013

48 FCCBED201700778 NAZRUL MONDAL OBC-A 02/12/2013

49 FCCBED201700558 TANUSREE PAUL OBC-B 03/12/2013

50 FCCBED201700614 KRISHNA ROY SC 03/12/2013

51 FCCBED201700284 PRATIMA ROY SC 03/12/2013

52 FCCBED201700439 KUNTALIKA DEBNATH OBC-B 03/12/2013

53 FCCBED201700212 PARIJITA ROY PURKAIT GEN 03/12/2013

54 FCCBED201700119 SANDIP BAIDYA GEN 04/12/2013

55 FCCBED201700471 MD SALIM MOLLA OBC-A 04/12/2013
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56 FCCBED201700178 TULIKA GHOSH OBC-B 04/12/2013

57 FCCBED201700169 PARTHA MAJUMDER GEN 04/12/2013

58 FCCBED201700257 ARPITA ROY GEN 04/12/2013

59 FCCBED201700643 MUNMUN PAL OBC-B 05/12/2013

60 FCCBED201700686 MITA BISWAS SC 06/12/2013

61 FCCBED201700386 SOUMYADEEP SAHOO GEN 06/12/2013

62 FCCBED201700252 POUSALI SANYAL GEN 09/12/2013

63 FCCBED201700447 AVIK DAS GEN 09/12/2013

64 FCCBED201700133 AVISHEK MUKHERJEE GEN 09/12/2013

65 FCCBED20170089 GOUTAM HALDER SC 10/12/2013

66 FCCBED201700456 SIDDHARTHA BANDYOPADHYAY GEN 11/12/2013

67 FCCBED201700222 RUMKI DAS GEN 11/12/2013

68 FCCBED201700372 CHANDRA NATH ROY GEN 11/12/2013

69 FCCBED201700239 SIDDHARTHA PRAMANIK OBC-B 12/12/2013

70 FCCBED201700481 LEENA HALDER GEN 13/12/2013

71 FCCBED201700149 SANGITA SAMANTA GEN 13/12/2013

72 FCCBED201700520 TUHIN SUVRA SARDAR SC 16/12/2013

73 FCCBED201700600 ITIKA SARDAR SC 19/12/2013

74 FCCBED201700731 SOURAV MONDAL GEN 19/12/2013

75 FCCBED201700619 UPAM SIKDAR GEN 23/12/2013

76 FCCBED201700115 MANABENDRA SIKDAR SC 24/12/2013

77 FCCBED201700492 LIPIKA MAJUMDER GEN 04/01/2014

78 FCCBED201700179 SWAPAN MONDAL SC 10/01/2014

79 FCCBED201700176 SANGITA HAZRA OBC-B 25/01/2014

80 FCCBED201700350 ANINDITA NASKAR SC 15/01/2014

81 FCCBED201700120 SOUMYA MITRA GEN 20/01/2014

82 FCCBED20170073 BISWAJIT PANDA GEN 10/04/2014

83 FCCBED201700744 ARCHANA BARIK OBC-B 10/04/2014

84 FCCBED20170054 ABHIJIT NASKAR SC 16/04/2014

85 FCCBED201700168 JAGANNATH MONDAL SC 16/04/2014

86 FCCBED201700116 TULI NASKAR GEN 17/04/2014

87 FCCBED201700442 TANDRANI SARDAR SC 02/12/2014

88 FCCBED201700510 MAMATA SARKAR GEN 20/03/2015

89 FCCBED201700246 PINTU KARMAKAR OBC-B 14/04/2016

Sl. No. Application ID Name DOJ - 1st Appt

1 FCCBED201700412 ANUP MONDAL 14/08/2013

2 FCCBED201700607 DIPANKAR DAS 22/11/2013

3 FCCBED20170035 KRISHNA MONDAL 22/11/2013

4 FCCBED201700618 ARPITA SARDAR 22/11/2013

5 FCCBED20170097 PRADYUT KUMAR NASKAR 23/11/2013

6 FCCBED201700331 KAUSHIK KAYAL 25/11/2013

7 FCCBED201700319 ARPITA BAIDYA 25/11/2013

8 FCCBED201700664 BIPLAB GAYEN 25/11/2013

9 FCCBED20170098 BANAMALI MONDAL 26/11/2013

10 FCCBED20170050 BIDESH RANJAN SARKAR 27/11/2013

11 FCCBED20170020 TAGARI MANDAL 28/11/2013

12 FCCBED201700245 DIPRITEN MONDAL 28/11/2013

13 FCCBED201700259 PURNENDU GAYEN 28/11/2013

14 FCCBED201700194 TUMPA MONDAL 29/11/2013

15 FCCBED201700513 SUJIT KUMAR MONDAL 29/11/2013

16 FCCBED201700752 MOUSUMI HALDER 30/11/2013

17 FCCBED201700496 REKHA SARDAR 02/12/2013

18 FCCBED201700441 ALOKA HALDAR 02/12/2013

19 FCCBED201700614 KRISHNA ROY 03/12/2013

20 FCCBED201700284 PRATIMA ROY 03/12/2013

21 FCCBED201700703 BAPPADITYA NASKAR 04/12/2013

22 FCCBED201700686 MITA BISWAS 06/12/2013

23 FCCBED20170089 GOUTAM HALDER 10/12/2013

24 FCCBED201700277 DEBASMITA DAS 12/12/2013
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25 FCCBED201700424 PROTAP MONDAL 13/12/2013

26 FCCBED201700225 RAJIB BAR 13/12/2013

27 FCCBED201700520 TUHIN SUVRA SARDAR 16/12/2013

28 FCCBED201700382 JAGANNATH SHIT 18/12/2013

29 FCCBED201700600 ITIKA SARDAR 19/12/2013

30 FCCBED201700646 SWARUPA NASKAR 23/12/2013

31 FCCBED201700115 MANABENDRA SIKDAR 24/12/2013

32 FCCBED201700179 SWAPAN MONDAL 10/01/2014

33 FCCBED201700350 ANINDITA NASKAR 15/01/2014

34 FCCBED2017005 TUKTUK NASKAR 20/01/2014

35 FCCBED201700624 SHRABANI MONDAL 21/01/2014

36 FCCBED20170054 ABHIJIT NASKAR 16/04/2014

37 FCCBED201700168 JAGANNATH MONDAL 16/04/2014

38 FCCBED201700442 TANDRANI SARDAR 02/12/2014
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1 FCCBED201700524 SUKUMAR MUNDA 03/12/2013
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